EVENTS




Day

&

12

13

14

17

October

year 6 curriculum experience

nursery to year 6 school photos

whole school flu nasal vaccinations
whole school: world mental health

day

whole school Taste: elderberries &
pumpkin/cauliflower

whole school: world recycling week
year 7 curriculum experience

November December

half term

half term

half term

half term

half term years 7 & 8 flu vaccinations

back to school

whole school Taste: cranberries/mango
& butternut squash
years 5 & 6 transition Thursday

whole school: remembrance day
observed

whole school: anti-bullying week

whole school: world kindness day whole school Taste: pineapple &
lower school experience trips (1 of 3) sprouts

year 8 curriculum experience

years 5 & 6 transition Thursday

children in need -pyjama day in Gwyn
and yellow accessory in Nant

Christmas jumper week

community Christmas event



Day

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

October

year 6 cluster sports event

year 5 parent assembly

lower school bonfire/fireworks
party

lower school class birthdays

half term

half term

half term

half term

November

lower school road safety week

lower school class birthdays

year 4 parent assembly

years 5 & 6 transition Thursday

December

Gwyn Christmas concerts &
party

Gwyn Christmas concerts

INSET



